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85-4249 • Kurtis Midget Racer  
Edelbrock Equipped V-8/60  

(with trailer) • 1:25

85-4272 • 2010 Ford Mustang GT • 1:25

85-4267 • Kurtis Midget Racer 
Powered by Offenhauser  

(with trailer) • 1:25



85-4297 • The Beatnik Bandit™ • 1:25

85-0060 • Black Widow  
Ford Model T • 1:24

85-7162 • ’59 Ford  
Galaxie Skyliner • 1:25

85-4253 • ’48 Ford  
Custom Coupe  • 1:25

85-4278 • ’63 Chevy®  
Impala™ SS™ 2 ’n 1 • 1:25

85-4273 • 2002 Camaro®  
2 ’n 1 • 1:25 • Monogram

85-4285 • ’67 Chevelle™  
SS™  396 • 1:25

85-4276 • ’85 Ford SVO  
Mustang • 1:24 • Monogram

85-4542 • HH-53C Super Jolly Green Giant • 1:48

85-4275 • ’72 Olds™ Cutlass™   
Supreme Custom 2 ’n 1 • 1:25

85-4298 • T’rantula® • 1:24

85-4280 • ’58 Ford Thunderbird  
Convertible 2 ’n 1 • 1:24 • Monogram

85-4266 • Ice “T”® • 1:24



85-5258 • Hawker  
Mk. IB Typhoon • 1:48

85-4271 • ’59 Cadillac® Eldorado™  
Biarritz™ Convertible • 1:25 • Monogram

85-7214 • ’80 Ford Bronco  
2 ’n 1 • 1:24 • Monogram

85-3016 • HMS Campbeltown  
Four Stack British Destroyer • 1:240

85-4837 • McLaren M6A #4 Bruce McLaren 
Slot Car Limited Edition • 1:32

85-4840 • McLaren M6B #48 Dan Gurney 
Slot Car Limited Edition • 1:32

85-5311 • F-80  
Shooting Star™ • 1:48

85-5312 • AD-6 Skyraider • 1:48

85-7853 • M48 A2  
Patton Tank • 1:35

85-3015 • USCG Cutter 
Roger B. Taney • 1:302

85-5310 • A-4 Skyhawk  
Blue Angels • 1:48

85-4280 • ’58 Ford Thunderbird  
Convertible 2 ’n 1 • 1:24 • Monogram

85-4269 • ’55 Chevy®  
Bel Air® Convertible • 1:25

Monogram
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Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the 
right to discontinue any item without previous notice. While the actual product 
may vary from the photos or description shown, any change that might occur 
would not be intended to affect the value of the product. 

See the entire product line at: www.revell.com  Licensors: Bruce McLaren Trust, Dan Gurney, Edelbrock LLC, Ed Roth, Ford Motor  
Company, General Motors LLC, Kurtis Kraft Family, Lockheed Martin Corporation,  
McLaren Racing Ltd., Tom Daniel.  All Trademarks used under license. 

Revell	 Item # 	 Item UPC  	 Case UPC 	 Pack	 Scale	 Box Size	 Skill Level

USCG Cutter Roger B. Taney	 85-3015	 0-31445-03015-4 	 100-31445-03015-1 	 12	 1:302	 7077 	 2

 HMS Campbeltown 	 85-3016	 0-31445-03016-1  	100-31445-03016-8  	 12	 1:240	 7077    	 2

 Kurtis Midget Racer Edelbrock 
 Equipped V-8/60 with trailer	

85-4249	  0-31445-04249-2  	100-31445-04249-9  	 12	 1:25	  7011	 3

 ’48 Ford Custom Coupe	 85-4253	 0-31445-04253-9  	100-31445-04253-6  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

 Kurtis Midget Racer  
 Powered by Offenhauser with trailer	

85-4267	  0-31445-04267-6  	100-31445-04267-3  	 12	 1:25	 7011	 3

 2010 Ford Mustang GT	 85-4272	 0-31445-04272-0  	100-31445-04272-7  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

’72 Olds™ Cutlass™ Supreme 
 Custom  2’n1	

85-4275	  0-31445-04275-1  	100-31445-04275-8  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

’63 Chevy® Impala™ SS™ 2’n1 	 85-4278	 0-31445-04278-2  	100-31445-04278-9  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

’67 Chevelle™ SS™ 396	 85-4285	 0-31445-04285-0  	100-31445-04285-7  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

 The Beatnik Bandit™	 85-4297	 0-31445-04297-3  	100-31445-04297-0  	 12	 1:25	 7011	 3 

	 HH-53C Super Jolly Green Giant	 85-4542	 0-31445-04542-4  	100-31445-04542-1  	 12 	 1:48	 7050 	 2

’59 Ford Galaxie Skyliner	 85-7162	 0-31445-07162-1  	100-31445-07162-8  	 12	 1:25	 7011	 3

Monogram	 Item # 	 Item UPC   	 Case UPC  	 Pack	 Scale	 Box Size	 Skill Level

 Black Widow Ford Model T	 85-0060	 0-31445-00060-7  	100-31445-00060-4  	 12	 1:24	 6830	 2

 Ice “T”®  	 85-4266	 0-31445-04266-9  	100-31445-04266-6  	 12	 1:24	 7011	 2 

’55 Chevy® Bel Air® Convertible	 85-4269	 0-31445-04269-0 	 100-31445-04269-7 	 12	 1:25	 7010	 3

’59 Cadillac® Eldorado™ 
 Biarritz™ Convertible	

85-4271	  0-31445-04271-3  	100-31445-04271-0  	 12	 1:25	 7033	 2

 2002 Camaro® 2’n1	 85-4273	 0-31445-04273-7 	 100-31445-04273-4  	 12	 1:25	 7010	 2

’85 Ford SVO Mustang 	 85-4276	 0-31445-04276-8  	100-31445-04276-5  	 12	 1:24	 7010	 2

’58 Ford Thunderbird Convertible 2’n1 	85-4280	 0-31445-04280-5  	100-31445-04280-5  	 12	 1:24	 7010	 3

 T’rantula®	 85-4298	 0-31445-04298-0  	100-31445-04298-7  	 12	 1:24	 7011	 2

 Hawker Mk IB Typhoon	 85-5258	 0-31445-05258-3  	100-31445-05258-0  	 12	 1:48	 7021	 2

 A-4 Skyhawk Blue Angels	 85-5310	 0-31445-05310-8  	100-31445-05310-5 	 12	 1:48	 7031	 2

 F-80 Shooting Star™	 85-5311	 0-31445-05311-5  	 100-31445-05311-2  	 12	 1:48	 7031	 2

 AD-6 Skyraider	 85-5312	 0-31445-05312-2  	100-31445-05312-9  	 12	 1:48	 7031	 2

’80 Ford Bronco 2’n1	 85-7214	 0-31445-07214-7  	100-31445-07214-4  	 12	 1:24	 7010	 2

 M48 A2 Patton Tank	 85-7853	 0-31445-07853-8  	100-31445-07853-5  	 12	 1:35	 7033	 2 

Monogram Slot Cars	 Item # 	 Item UPC   	 Case UPC  	 Pack	 Scale	 Box Size	 Skill Level

 McLaren M6A  #4 Bruce McLaren	 85-4837	 0-31445-04837-1  	100-31445-04837-8  	 12	 1:32	 4860	 NA    	  

 McLaren M6B #48 Dan Gurney	 85-4840	  0-31445-04840-1  	100-31445-04840-8  	 12	 1:32	 4860	 NA

FALL 2010 NEW RELEASES

Four Stack 
British Destroyer


